
Calendar 2018/19
Autumn
Monday 3rd September 2018 - Thursday 20th December 2018

(Close of Christmas)

Reopen Monday 7th January 2019

Spring
Monday 7th January 2019 - Thursday 11th April 2019

(Close for Easter)

Reopen Monday 29th April 2019

Summer
Monday 29th April 2019 – Thursday 18th July 2019

(Close of Summer)

Closed Monday 6th May 2019

Closed Monday 27th May 2019

…………………………………………………………………………

Close for Summer break on
Thursday 19th July 2019
Residential Monday 22nd – Friday 26th July 2019
Reopen Monday 2nd September 2019

Any questions please don’t hesitate to contact Helen 07966 922223

Offering an excellent provision in training


